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Abdool, Imran "Imran"
858 Marcuz Court

Windsor, ON N9G 2T3
iabdool@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519-253-3000 2373

Mobile: 519-567-3363

Adkin, James "Jim" [Laurel]
9790 Riverside Dr. E

Windsor, ON N8P1A1
jadkin3@gmail.com

Mobile: 519 995 9211
Ankamah, Yuozule "Zule"
2991 Lloyd George Blvd

Windsor, ON N8T2T9
zule.ankamah@gmail.com
Work: 519-980-6024
Home: 519-948-2333
Mobile: 226-787-1024

Arkell, Ron "Ron" [Cynthia]
342 Betty Drive

Windsor, ON N8S 3W8
ronarkell@outlook.com

Mobile: 519-973-4052
Bacheyie, Godfrey "Godfrey" [Bernadette]
2330 Normandy St.

LaSalle, ON N9H 1Y9
gsbacheyie@gmail.com
Work: 519-255-2379
Home: 519-969-8472

Baki, Fazle "Fazle" [Fouzia]
3819 Inglewood Ave

Windsor, ON N9E 4P4
fbaki@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519-253-3000 3118
Home: 519-250-7656
Mobile: 519-991-4160

Bear, Neil
5879 Cabot Ave

LaSalle, ON N9H 1L9
neil.bear61@gmail.com
Work: 226-216-3176

Beckford, Clinton "Clinton"
2703 Alexis Road

Windsor, ON N8W 4A1
clinton@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519 253-3000 -3810

Mobile: 519-890-0472
Bellemore, Janice "Janice"
13902 Riverside Dr. E.

Tecumseh, ON N8N 1B6
janice@sellwindsor.com
Work: 519-252-5556
Home: 519-739-3883

Bibic, Nick "Nick" [Maria]
248 Shorehaven Wynd

Windsor, ON N8S 3C7
nick@nickbibic.com
Work: 519 948-8171
Home: 519 948-2172
Mobile: 519 791-7171
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Blue, James "Jim" [Betty]
1218 Huntwick Place

Windsor, ON N9H 2B4
jimbettyblue2016@gmail.com

Home: 519-966-1955

Boulos, Pierre "Pierre" [Andrea]
1162 Devonshire Rd

Windsor, ON N8Y 2M5
boulos@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519-253-3000
Home: 519-258-3851
Mobile: 519-984-2030

Boycott, Edward "Ed" [Rosalie]
93-11112 11th Concession

Essex, ON N0R 1J0
edboycott@gmail.com
Work: 226-280-0474
Home: 519 800-2887
Mobile: 226-280-0474

Bruce, Robert Steuart [Maria Carissima]
125 Rutland Rd

Tecumseh, ON N8N 1E8
rsbruce30@gmail.com

Home: 519-739-6484
Mobile: 248-705-2756

Bufton, Emma "Emma"
1914 Magnolia Avenue

Windsor, ON N8P 0A2
eebufton@bakertilly.ca
Work: 519 258-5800

Mobile: 519 562-5525

Byron, Sue "Sue"
5899 Cabot Ave.

LaSalle, ON N9H 1L9
dsusieb@hotmail.com

Home: 519 972-3238
Mobile: 519 564-5312

Campbell, Mark "Mark" [Sara]
11210 Urban Ln.

Windsor, ON N8R 0A6
mark@digitalmedia.ca
Work: 519 817-1176
Home: 519 735-1028
Mobile: 519 551-0070

Caron, Richard "Rick" [Richard]
165 Eagle Road

Tobermory, ON N0H 2R0
rjjmcaron@gmail.com
Work: 519 253-3000 5055

Mobile: 5198190100
Cassidy, Andrea "Andrea" [Pierre]
1162 Devonshire Rd

Windsor, ON N8Y 2M5
andrea.cassidy@gmail.com
Work: 519-252-4700
Home: 519-258-3851
Mobile: 519-981-0992

Chandna, Om "Om" [Krishna]
3815 Huntington

Windsor, ON N9E 3N4
omchandna36@gmail.com
Work: 519 253-4232 - 3020
Home: 519-969-6044
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Charron, Jennifer "Jennifer" [Jeremy]
1093 Charlotte Cres

Belle River, ON N0R 1A0
jennifer@logicexecutivesearch.com
Work: 226-683-0033
Home: 226-773-2567
Mobile: 519-992-4306

Chitte, Anil "Neil" [Viju]
4591 Timber Trail

Windsor, ON N9G 2W4
c.anilr@gmail.com

Home: 519-967-9307

Chodha, Paviththira "Vitra" [Atish]
1821 Talbot Road

Kingsville, ON N9Y 2E4
vitrachodha@gmail.com
Work: 519-776-5209 330

Mobile: 226-936-2791

Clark, Charles "Charlie" [Sharon]
2020 Vimy Avenue

Windsor, ON N8W 1P3
clarkc@millercanfield.com
Work: 519-946-2123
Home: 519-256-7949

Clarke, Ross "Ross" [Beverley]
178 Pheasant Run Dr.
RR#1
Belle River, ON N0R 1A0
ross.a.clarke@gmail.com
Work: 519 258-4166
Home: 519 979-9129

Cohen, Carl "Carl" [Elaine]
2926 Glenwood

Windsor, ON N9E 2X8
ccohen@merchants.ca
Work: 519 977-9977
Home: 519-969-1040
Mobile: 519-981-3230

Cunningham, Shari "Shari" [David Langstone]
223 Esdras Pl.

Windsor, ON N8S 2M4
dlangstone@sympatico.ca

Home: 519-974-3313
Mobile: 519-982-5797

Curtin, John "John"
1560 Hall Ave.

Windsor, ON N8X 4R7
john.curtin@td.com
Work: 519 735 0010

Mobile: 519-564-1999
Cyr, Beverly "Bev" [Donald]
3784 Ouellette Ave.

Windsor, ON N9E 3M7
bevcyr@hotmail.com

Home: 519-969-6211

Diaz, Marcela "Marcela"
13116 Dillon Dr.

Windsor, ON N8N 3X2
marcela.diaz@cogeco.ca
Work: 519-255-1127  -118

Mobile: 519 563-9630
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Dilkens, Drew
3125 Massey Court

Windsor, ON N9E 2Z6
mayoro@city.windsor.on.ca
Work: 519-255-6315
Home: 519-969-3739

Douglas, Kay "Kay" [Peter]
2425 Chilver Rd

Windsor, ON N8W 2V7
kdouglas@experiencedmg.com
Work: 519 258-1858

Mobile: 519 564-9426
Drake, Gordon "Gordon" [Mary Lou]
3730 Ouellette Ave.

Windsor, ON N9E 3M7
gdrake@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519-253-3000 - 5041
Home: 519-966-4585

Drake, Mike "Mike"
500 Elinor St.

Windsor, ON N8P 1E4
drake@crblaw.ca
Work: 519 254-6433  -224
Home: 519 965-8303
Mobile: 519 300-3933

Duggal, Cynthia "Cindy"
363 Beneteau

Amherstburg, ON N9V3R3
cindyduggal@aol.com

Mobile: 519 817-4474

Dulay, Bhavdeep "Bhav" [Krystle]
4548 Fontana Ave

Windsor, ON N9G3C8
bsdulay@gmail.com
Work: 519-251-1611

Mobile: 226-345-8000

Eady, David "David" [Lyn]
9512 Chestnut Dr.

Windsor, ON N8R 1G8
deady@sympatico.ca

Home: 519-735-6656
Mobile: 519-995-6762

Eghujovbo, Queen [Victor]
2628 Teedie Cres

Windsor, ON N8R 2K5
queen.tehillah@gmail.com

Home: 403-390-0377
Mobile: 403-390-0377

Elder, Murray "Murray" [Fran]
3741 Huntington Ave

Windsor, ON N9E 3N4
murray.a.elder@gmail.com

Home: 519 966-2394

Faas, Gordon "Gord" [Laura]
790 Revland Drive

Tecumseh, ON N8N 5B2
gfaas@hotmail.com

Home: 226 676-0351
Mobile: 226 280-8578
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Falarin, Sijuola
2126 Rockport St

Windsor, ON N9G 3A5
fsijuola@gmail.com

Home: 226-350-3370
Mobile: 226-350-3370

Fields, Robert "Bob" [Marlene]
12525 Horwood Cres

Tecumseh, ON N8N 4T6
RNFIELDS@COGECO.CA

Home: 519 735-0021

Forsyth, Janice "Janice" [Dan]
1492 Victoria Ave.

Windsor, ON N8X 1P3
jforsyth@foresightconsulting.ca
Work: 519 253-5604
Home: 519 253-5604
Mobile: 519 980-0763

France, Patti
2000 Talbot Road South

Windsor, ON N9G 3C3
pfrance@stclaircollege.ca

Galka, Anna "Anna"
401 Sunset Ave

Windsor, ON N9B 3P4
agalka7@gmail.com
Work: 519-253-3000

Mobile: 226-347-5106

Gill, Jeewen "Jeewen" [Kiranj]
3139 Briarbank Dr.

Windsor, ON N8R 1T1
jeewen@jeewengill.com
Work: 519 791-9600
Home: 519 791-9600

Gordon, Robert
401 Sunset Ave

Windsor, ON N9B 3P4
president@uwindsor.ca

Gordon, Sheila "Sheila" [John Clark]
2370 Moy Ave

Windsor, ON N8W 2M8
sgordon2370@gmail.com

Home: 519 256-7445
Mobile: 519 982-7555

Grant, Milton "Milt" [Lynne]
12962 Riverside Dr. E.

Tecumseh, ON N8N 1A8
miltongrant99@gmail.com

Home: 519-735-1277

Grouette, Suzanne "Suzanne"
712 - 3801 Riverside Drive E

Windsor, ON N8Y 1B2
smgrouette@gmail.com
Work: 248-991-6919

Mobile: 226-350-0233
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Hawkins, Julian "Jules" [Allison]
6585 Riverside Dr. East

Windsor, ON N8S 1C1
jules@hawkins-accounting.ca
Work: 519 997-2900 -222
Home: 519 419-3929
Mobile: 519 980-4158

Holmes, Thomas "Tom" [Susan]
224 Villaire Ave

Windsor, ON N8S 2J2
sandtholmes@gmail.com
Work: 519-252-5711
Home: 519-945-3553

Howard, Karen "Karen" [Tony]
10870 Riverside Dr East

Windsor, ON N8P1A4
karendurocher4@gmail.com

Home: 519 915 0506
Mobile: 519 817-6363

Howitt, William "Bill" [Heather]
4077 Riverside Drive East

Windsor, ON N8Y 1B4
carnut2@mac.com

Home: 519-944-7849

Hrastovec, Peter "Peter" [Denise]
2002 Willistead

Windsor, ON N8Y 1K5
peter.hrastovec@shibleyrighton.com
Work: 519 967-3797
Home: 519 256-2160
Mobile: 519 977-2920

Jain, Sushil "Sushil" [Christine]
3280 Everts Ave.

Windsor, ON N9E 2V8
sjain42@yahoo.com
Work: 519 252-7447
Home: 519 966-2474
Mobile: 226 280-7575

Jasim, Saad "Saad"
4483 Cherry Hill Road

Windsor, ON N9G 2W3
sjenvcons@gmail.com
Work: 226-280-3522

Mobile: 226-280-3522

Kadikar, Rajesh [Varsha]
841 Massimo Cres

Windsor, ON N9G 3C6
Rajesh_kadikar@yahoo.com
Work: 519 972 8446

Mobile: 519-564-0863

Karon, Dan "Dan" [Rita]
8415 Riverside Dr. E.

Windsor, ON N8S 1G1
drkaron@cogeco.ca

Home: 519 948-4273

Katzman, Nelson "Nels"
3155 Rankin Blvd

Windsor, ON N9E 3B8
nelskatzman@gmail.com

Home: 519 250-8363
Mobile: 519 792-7379
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Kelly, Janet "Janet" [Gerry Semenuk]
1054 Heritage Dr.

LaSalle, ON N9H 2E5
janetsue1918@gmail.com

Home: 519 967-9530
Mobile: 519 999-9531

Kidd, Allan "Allan" [Carolyn]
2056 Willistead Crescent

Windsor, ON N8Y 1K5
allankidd@live.ca
Work: 519 256-3426

Mobile: 519 562-3789
Lahoud, Matthew "Matt"
3875 Villa Borghese Drive

Windsor, ON N9G 2K5
Mattlahoud@gmail.com
Work: 519-974-4429
Home: 519 890-4652

Langstone, David
223 Esdras Pl.

Windsor, ON N8S 2M4
dlangstone@sympatco.ca

Home: 519-974-3313

Larkin, Donald "Don" [Cathy]
104 Cove Dr

St Clair Beach, ON N8N 3W2
larkindon@aol.com
Work: 519-256-3421
Home: 519 979-3834
Mobile: 519 791-2471

Larkin, Kevin "Kevin" [Janelle]
284 Christine Ave.

Belle River, ON N0R 1A0
kevinalarkin@gmail.com
Work: 519 796-3063

Mobile: 519-796-3063
Lee, Julia "Julia"
364 Fairway

Tecumseh, ON N8N2Z2
julialeecpa.ca.217@gmail.com
Work: 519 977-7117

Mobile: 519-551-2854

Lovell, Ted
472 Watson Ave

Windsor, ON N8S 3S6
tedlovell@gmail.com

Home: 519-300-3601
Mobile: 519-300-3601

MacIntyre, Leona "Leona" [Frank]
2720 Academy Drive

Windsor, ON N9E2G8
leona@fundingenvelope.com
Work: 519-974-1079
Home: 519 966-0005
Mobile: 519-974-1079

Maev, Roman "Roman" [Elena]
3329 Gundy Park Crescent

Windsor, ON N9E 4R5
maev@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519 250-4455 -226
Home: 519-250-1309

7 of 12

Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2022 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.



Rotary Club of Windsor 1918 eDirectory
All Members (with Photos)

Report Generated On: October 27, 2022

Malla, Dinesh Singh
2070 Dominion Blvd

Windsor, ON N9B 3H9
dineshausn@gmail.com
Work: 519-356-4449
Home: 416-558-7260

Mancini, Ryan "Ryan"
2521 Villa Borghese Court

Windsor, ON N9G 2K3
mancini461@hotmail.com
Work: 519 966-6677
Home: 226 346-1456
Mobile: 226 346-1456

Mancinone, Anthony "Tony" [Carol]
721 Lynn Street

Windsor, ON N9G1G6
amancinoneca@gmail.com

Home: 519-966-3518

Marsh, Don "Don" [Ethelle]
205 Southwind Cres.

Tecumseh, ON N8N 4Y5
donaldmarsh99@gmail.com

Home: 519 735-7440
Mobile: 519 981-0589

Martin, Constance "Connie" [Stephen McDowell]
41 John St.

Leamington, ON N8H 1H5
cmartin@maryvale.ca
Work: 519-258-0549  -2137

Mobile: 519 965-0370

McCrindle, Alexander "Lex" [Ann]
818-4909 Riverside Drive East

Windsor, ON N8Y 0A4
lex@kelcom.net

Home: 519 817-2655
Mobile: 519 817-2655

McRae, William "Bill" [Theresa]
2451 Academy Dr.

Windsor, ON N9E 2G5
billmcrae@cogeco.ca

Home: 519-966-1738

McTavish, Neil "Neil" [Sheila]
227 Esdras Pl.

Windsor, ON N8S 2M4
mctavishneil@gmail.com

Home: 519 948-5710
Mobile: 519 791-7263

Mitchell, Colleen "Colleen" [Robert]
1555 Stratford Ct.

Windsor, ON N9G 1W1
commconsultation@gmail.com
Work: 519 984-5339
Home: 519 984-5339
Mobile: 519 984-5339

Mohammed, Radhi "Radhi" [Fuazia]
502 - 1545 Ouellette Ave.

Windsor, ON N8X 1K6
glo1925@hotmail.com

Home: 519 566-1709
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Moussa, Mohamed "Mohamed" [Abeer Ahmed]
3723 Inglewood

Windsor, ON N9E 4P4
ma2mouss@msn.com
Work: 519-252-7111
Home: 519 966-7023
Mobile: 617 686-3386

Ngom, Alioune "Alioune"
6094 Tiburon Crescent

Windsor, ON N9J 3Y7
Aliun.Ngom@gmail.com
Work: 519 253-3000  -3789
Home: 519 919-5800
Mobile: 519 919-5800

Paine Neto, Antonio "Antonio"
2870 Tecumseh Road West
Unit 104
Windsor, ON N9C 2B4
antonion.paine@hotmail.com
Work: 519-737-6984

Mobile: 647-868-4565

Pare, Renee "Renee" [Darryl]
1564 Conte Crescent

LaSalle, ON N9J 3N4
renee_music@hotmail.com
Work: 519-969-9400 303

Mobile: 226-346-3815

Patel, Hasmukh "Hash"
392 Old Tecumseh Road

Tecumseh, ON N8N 3S8
patelh@mnsi.net
Work: 519-973-4421
Home: 519-979-8921
Mobile: 519-903-4449

Percy, Lissa "Lissa" [Eric]
1910 Oneida Court

Windsor, ON N8Y1T2
lissa.percy@hotmail.com
Work: 519 253-3016   -249
Home: 519 253-3455
Mobile: 519 551-0668

Pinksen, Daniel "Danny" [Lori]
709 River Avenue

LaSalle, ON N9J 3K9
danny.pinksen@salvationarmy.ca
Work: 519-253-7473 230
Home: 226-346-1565

Pocock, Gerald "Gerry" [Judith Binder]
3931 Ora St.

Windsor, ON N9G 0B3
gpocock55@gmail.com

Home: 519-969-9998
Mobile: 519-890-2155

Pomerleau, Maurice "Moe"
9982 Fenwood Cres.

Windsor, ON N8R 1H2
moecanada@hotmail.com
Work: 519 944-6446
Home: 519 735-6892

Prieur, Allison "Allison" [Jeff]
1672 Hebert St

Tecumseh, ON N8N 4E9
allisonprieur@gmail.com
Work: 519 997-2740
Home: 519 300-0955
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Pupatello, Sandra "Sandra"
unknown

windsor, ON N8T 3R7
sandrapupatello@cialtd.ca

Home: 519-977-6754

Rajan, Idumban "Ashok" [Vyjayanthimala]
4010 Borrelli Drive

Windsor, ON N9G 2J3
jarajanwindsor@hotmail.com

Home: 519 972-0933
Mobile: 519 566-4519

Rivard, Rebecca "Rebecca" [Shaun]
2925 Randolph Ave

Windsor, ON N9E 3E3
Rebecca.Rivard@mail.com

Home: 519-990-8071

Rogers, Mardrick "Mardrick" [Mariana]
2163 Rockport St.

Windsor, ON N9G 3A5
bassay.kpaka@yahoo.com
Work: 519-250-6107
Home: 519-250-6107
Mobile: 226-246-3761

Saka, Khassan "Khassan" [Narmen]
397 Wyandotte Street West

Windsor, ON N9A 5X3
icgo.canada@outlook.com
Work: 519 254-2000
Home: 519-567-6222
Mobile: 519-567-6222

Savic, Zora "Zora" [Milan]
2380 Chilver Rd.

Windsor, ON N8W 2V5
zora@uwindsor.ca
Work: 519-253-3000  -3933
Home: 519-252-4284

Serafimovski, Misko "Mike" [Vela]
2575 Curry Ave

Windsor, ON N9E 2S4
mike.seraf@outlook.com

Home: 226 221-8351
Mobile: 226 221-8351

Shaw, Zakir "Zak"
790 Kennedy Dr. W.

Windsor, ON N9G 1T1
pirzada2001@yahoo.com

Home: 226-260-2315
Mobile: 226-260-2315

Snyder, Donald "Don" [Barbara]
576 Jarvis Ave

Windsor, ON N8P 1C9
donsnyder@mdirect.net

Home: 519-979-4715

Stoyka-Henderson, Loretta "Loretta" [James]
352 Lakewood Cres

Windsor, ON N8N 0E1
lstoyka@icloud.com

Mobile: 519-982-1426
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Sundin, David "Dave" [Line]
2547 Rivard Avenue

Windsor, ON N8T 2H4
david.sundin.law@gmail.com
Work: 519-776-6441 1345
Home: 519-995-9771
Mobile: 519-995-9771

Suzor, Natalie
346 East Puce Rd

Belle River, ON N0R 1A0
nataliesuzor@gmail.com

Mobile: 519-257-9085

Sylvestre, Louanne
3619 Shinglecreek Crt

Windsor, ON N8W 5T7
louannesylvestre@gmail.com

Mobile: 519-990-1767

Tatlay, Kiran [Gurpal]
368 Stonebrook

Windsor, ON N8N 5H1
drtatlay@gmail.com
Work: 519-945-4474
Home: 519-739-3778
Mobile: 519-990-1393

Taylor, Mike
City of Windsor, Parks & Rec.
2450 McDougall Ave.
Windsor, ON N8X 3N6
mtaylor@city.windsor.on.ca

Thirukudasundaram, Krishnan [Kumudha]
3114 Seville Avenue

Windsor, ON N8N 0A2
krishty@gmail.com
Work: 647 460 5932

Mobile: 647-773-4957

Thompson, Jesse "Jesse"
174 McKay Avenue

Windsor, ON N9B1Z4
hello@jessethompson.com

Home: 226  344-5123
Mobile: 226  344-5123

Thompson, Robert "Bob" [Sally]
2279 Luxury Ave.

Windsor, ON N8P 1W9
thompson2279@gmail.com

Home: 519 956-9462

Turdaliev, Nurlan "Nurlan" [Gulnaz]
1983 McKay Avenue

Windsor, ON N9B0A1
turdaliev@yahoo.com
Work: 519-253-3000 2368
Home: 519-962-2568
Mobile: 226-260-4241

Valente, Lou "Lou" [Betty Ann]
6286 Forest Trail Cres.

Lasalle, ON N9H 0E7
louis.valente@rbc.com
Work: 519 252-4011
Home: 519 253-0071
Mobile: 519 987-3405
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Whitmore, Elaine "Elaine" [Larry]
4314 Casgrain Dr.

Windsor, ON N9G 2B1
elaine.whitmore@icloud.com

Home: 519-250-0483

Willms, Walter "Walter" [Jean]
4909 Riverside Dr E. Unit 1109

Windsor, ON N8Y 0A4
walter.willms.windsor@gmail.com

Home: 519 966-7150

Winterbottom, Anne "Anne"
4300 Riverside Dr. E

Windsor, ON N8Y 1B5
anne.winclare@gmail.com

Home: 519-945-3657

Wintermute, Gary "Gary" [Susan]
Seasons Royal Oak Village
2400 Sandwich West Parkway Suite 109
LaSalle, ON N9H 2S8
gdtw_navy@hotmail.com

Home: 519-967-7024

Winters, Randall "Randy" [Anne]
347 Laporte Ave.

Windsor, ON N8S 3P9
randy.winters@cogeco.ca
Work: 586 492-7009
Home: 519 974-8570
Mobile: 519 995-2840

Wyma, Richard "Richard" [Esperanza Fe]
4956 4th Concession

Harrow, ON N0R 1G0
richard@kapwa.ca
Work: 226-350-8355
Home: 519 738-5224
Mobile: 226-350-8355

Zugcic, Mary "Mary" [Drago]
12950 Riverside Dr. E

Windsor, ON N8N 1A8
au1572@wayne.edu

Mobile: 519-818-3289
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